
Clever sein.
Kopp einschalten.

Art.No.

214750089

article name

Ceiling hook, zinc coated, 50mm, 5 pcs.

 

Ceiling hook, made of robust steel, screw length: 50mm, galvanised, 5 pcs.
 

Technical data
Thread length

Total length

Shaft diameter

Inner diameter of eye

Material

Breaking load

Plastic sheathed

Surface protection

214750089
20.0 mm

50.0 mm

3.9 mm

16.0 mm

Steel

150 N

no

Galvanic/electrolytic zinc plated
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